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NEBRASKA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

Promote and protect 
Nebraska’s free 

enterprise system

Competitive business 
climate, economic 

growth, and greater 
prosperity for all 

Nebraskans

Where business leaders 
gather to make 

Nebraska the best place 
to own, operate, and 

grow a business

NE Chamber



Nebraska Manufacturing 
Alliance





Industry

Sum of GDP 
1997-2023
(millions of 

current USD)

Manufacturing 304,905             
Finance & Insurance 265,206          
Real Estate and Rentals 250,821          
Professional Services 234,771          
Education, Health care, Social 210,118          
Transportation/Warehousing 194,935          
Wholesale Trade 166,032          
Ag 159,831          
Retail Trade 154,143          
Construction 109,718          
Information 83,015             
Arts, Recreation, Food Service 70,776             
Other, excl Gov't 58,635             
Utilities 51,320             
Mining 4,082               



POWER RANKINGS - NEBRASKA INDUSTRY SECTORS

Industry

Frequency at 
#1 Annual 

GDP
1997-2023 

(Count)

Occurance 
at #1
(%)

Frequency in 
Top 3 

Annual GDP
1997-2023

(Count)

Occurance 
in Top 3

1997-2023
(%)

Sum of GDP 
1997-2023
(millions of 

current USD)

Ranking
Sum of GDP 

1997-2023
(Rank)

Sum of GDP '97-
'23

(% total)

Manufacturing 19 70% 27 100% 304,905            1 13.2%
Finance & Insurance 8 30% 14 52% 265,206         2 11.4%
Real Estate and Rentals - - 25 93% 250,821         3 10.8%
Professional Services - - 13 48% 234,771         4 10.1%
Education, Health care, Social - - - - 210,118         5 9.1%
Transportation/Warehousing - - - - 194,935         6 8.4%
Wholesale Trade - - - - 166,032         7 7.2%
Ag - - 2 7% 159,831         8 6.9%
Retail Trade - - - - 154,143         9 6.6%
Construction - - - - 109,718         10 4.7%
Information - - - - 83,015            11 3.6%
Arts, Recreation, Food Service - - - - 70,776            12 3.1%
Other, excl Gov't - - - - 58,635            13 2.5%
Utilities - - - - 51,320            14 2.2%
Mining - - - - 4,082              15 0.2%
Source: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis SAGDP2N. Gross Domestic Product (GDP) is in millions of current dollars (not adjusted for inflation) for Nebraska.
Industry detail is based on the 2017 North American Industry Classification System (NAICS)
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